North Commons Park $\mbox{A Campaign for the Next Generation}$

Thank you for your critical support of the transformative work at North Commons on the Northside of Minneapolis.

DONOR INFORMATION (Please type or print)

Name			
Address	City	State	Zip
Phone	Email		
Signature	Date		

DONOR RECOGNITION (Donors will be recognized in Campaign materials unless anonymous gift is requested) Please use the following name(s) in all acknowledgments _____

□ I (we) wish to remain anonymous

GIFT INFORMATION

I (we) intend to support the Minneapolis Parks Foundation North Commons Capital Campaign.

I (we) intend to donate a total of: \$_____ Amount enclosed today \$_____

Remainder payable as follows: \$_____ December 1, 2023

- \$_____ December 1, 2024 or (month/day), 2024
- \$_____ December 1, 2025 or (month/day), 2025

□ I (we) would like to discuss our plans. Please contact me (us).

PAYMENT INFORMATION

I (we) plan to make my (our) con	itribution in the form of
🗌 Check 🗌 Charge 🗌	Stock 🗌 Donor Advised Fund 🗌 Other
Please charge my credit card:	🗆 VISA 🛛 MasterCard 🗋 Amex
Credit card number Expiration date (MM/YY)	
Authorized credit card signature	2
My gift will be matched by (compa	any/foundation/family)

PLEASE RETURN FORMS TO

Minneapolis Parks Foundation: 4800 Minnehaha Ave S, Minneapolis MN 55417

Call 612.822.2656 with any questions.

Thank you for your gift!

The Minneapolis Parks Foundation is a nonprofit 501(c)3. All gifts are tax deductible as provided by law. Campaign gifts will incur no more that 15% project management and administration cost.



Learn more at MplsParksFoundation.org

The Minneapolis Parks Foundation transforms human lives through parks and public spaces by aligning philanthropic investment and community vision.